72
Di
gi
ta
l R
ea
de
rs

Operating Humidity 5% to 95% non-condensing
Shroud Dimension 4-1/16"W  x 6-1/8"H x 2-5/8"D
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS (KEYPAD)
Post
mount
by
others
Cards, Key FOBS and Tags	   MV	 LIST
Prox Disc Tag
Prox Card
Prox Key Fob
CARDS, KEY
FOBS and TAGS
see bottom of
page
HID1326-10 Proximity Card, HID compatible, 10 cards 75.00
HID1326-25 Proximity Card, HID compatible, 25 cards 177.00
HID1326-100 Proximity Card, HID compatible, 100 cards 710.00
HID1346-10 Proximity Key Fob, HID compatible, 10 key fobs 145.00
HID1346-100 Proximity Key Fob, HID compatible, 100 key fobs 1,419.00
PTAG-10 Proximity Disc Tag, HID compadible, 10 tags 81.00
PTAG-25 Proximity Disc Tag, HID compadible, 25 tags 193.00
Distributor
Discount Code